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18/10/21 Dwelling types changed on plots 37, GB
38 & 39; double garage on plots 40/ 41
omitted & replaced with in-curtilage

parking.

11/01/21 Dwelling types on plots 15 & 18 GB
added to plots 19 & 21; plot 20 garage

increased from single to double.

13/07/20

11/07/20
04/07/20

20/06/20

Further tree planting added between
points A-B-C.

Landscaping specifications added.

Plot 14 rotated clockwise & drive/ party
boundary adjusted.

Plots 2, 3 & 4 swopped over.

GB

GB
GB

GB

Plots 13 & 14 amended.
Plots 33-36 amended.
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Note:

1. The grid is the National 6rid 0SGB36 which was obtained from
ETRS89 GPS co-ordinates to which the National 6rid Transformation
OSTNO2 has been applied.

2. The levels shown are to Ordnance Datum Newlyn using the ETRS89
GPS values transformed by the National Geoid Model OSGMO2.
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